

<h1>BRESLAU 500</h1> <h2>PRELIMINARY ITINERARY</h2>	SUBCATEGORY: EXTREME
	DAYS: 3
	DATES: 29.06.2018 – 01.07.2018

LEG 1 - EXTREME CARS - 29.06.2018				
SECTION	LOCATION	SS	Liaison	Total
		dist.	dist.	dist.
CON 1	Camp 1 - Prestart		0.60	0.60
SS 1	Dretyn - Trzcinnno	108.00		108.60
LS 1	Trzcinnno - Check out (Camp 1)		4.40	113.00
LEG 1 - TOTAL:		108.00	5.00	113.00
LEG 2 - EXTREME CARS - 30.06.2018				
SECTION	LOCATION	SS	Liaison	Total
		dist.	dist.	dist.
LS 1	Camp 1 (Prestart) - Miastko (Show Start)		15.00	15.00
LS 2	Miastko (Show Start) - Pasieka		2.60	17.60
SS 1	Pasieka - Drezno	110.00		127.60
LS 3	Drezno - Gwda Mala		19.50	147.10
SS 2	Gwda Mala - Drawien	72.40		219.50
CON 1	Drawien - Camp 2		94.40	313.90
CON 2	Camp 2 - Drawsko Polygon		8.40	322.30
SS 3	Drawsko Polygon - Drawsko Polygon	42.90		365.20
LS 4	Drawsko Polygon - Check out (Camp 2)		48.50	413.70
LEG 2 - TOTAL:		225.30	188.40	413.70
LEG 3 - EXTREME CARS - 01.07.2018				
SECTION	LOCATION	SS	Liaison	Total
		dist.	dist.	dist.
CON 1	Camp 2 - Prestart		10.30	10.30
SS 1	Drawsko Polygon - Drawsko Polygon	85.00		95.30
LS 1	Service		3.50	98.80
SS 2	Drawsko Polygon - Drawsko Polygon	53.40		152.20
LEG 3 - TOTAL:		138.40	13.80	152.20
		SS	Liaison	Total
CARS - TOTAL:		471.70	207.20	678.9

SPONSORS



RESPECTED PARTNERS

